



2017 NIGHT AT THE RACES AUCTION DONATION FORM

On behalf of the Junior League of Charleston, Inc., thank you for supporting **Night at the Races**, Charleston's only Derby Gala, on **Saturday May 6**, **2017**, from **4 pm – 9 pm** at **Harborside East**.

Event proceeds fund Junior League of Charleston, Inc.'s, mission. We are an organization of women committed to promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women, and improving the community through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers. Its purpose is exclusively educational and charitable. The Junior League of Charleston uses 100% of the proceeds from fundraising events to support the League's missions of training women and providing funding for our community partner programs.

As a donor, your business will be recognized in the **Night at the Races** auction program. All donations must be received no later than **April 14, 2017**. Donations will be advertised to the JLC membership once this form is completed and received! You will then be mailed an Acknowledgment of Receipt of Donated Items for tax purposes. Items may be packaged with other donations.

Item Name (As you would like it listed in auction): Company (As you would like it listed for marketing materials): Description of item, including limitations, expiration dates, etc. NOTE: Expiration date must begin from date of event:			
		Pick-up Date/Delivery Arrangements:	in the
		Print Name:	_ Retail Value: \$
Mailing address:	HRY 17		
City:	State, Zip:		
Phone:	Email:		
Signature:	_ Date:		
Junior L ATTN: 51 Folly Roa Phone (843) 70 www	races@jlcharleston.org, or mail to the address below: League of Charleston Night at the Races ad Charleston, SC 29407 63-5284 Fax (843) 763-1626 v.jlcharleston.org Number 57-0335419		
_	of Charleston use below this line:		
Junior League Contact (Print Name):	JLC Utilice drop-off date:		